

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NOS.7-10 OF 2006

(For Prel. Hearing)

NEERAJ PATHAK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.

Ms. Shabana Saifi,Adv.

Mr. Kaushal Yadav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the writ petitions on 13th February, 2006.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master