

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 7-10 OF 2006

NEERAJ PATHAK &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 21/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranbir Yadav, Adv. for  
Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dass, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. Ranbir Yadav, learned counsel states that Mr.  
Harinder Mohan Singh, learned counsel (Advocate-on-Record)  
for the Petitioners is indisposed. On request, adjourned for two  
weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master