

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION X

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO.6192/2009 in WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NOS. 7-10 OF 2006

NEERAJ PATHAK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 31/08/2009 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash,Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kumar Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder
affidavit.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER